
  4610SU 3 CYL SPECIAL UTILITY TRACTOR (8/81-2/90)  

  07E03 INDEPENDENT POWER TAKE-OFF ASSEMBLY - 2810, 2910, 3910, 4110, 4610, 335  

CNH Parts & Service Catalog - Parts Figure https://webparts.pvassociates.net/cnh/webparts/printfigure.php?FigureID=3029&ModelID=60

1 of 3 9/19/2008 7:53 AM



  4610SU 3 CYL SPECIAL UTILITY TRACTOR (8/81-2/90)  

  07E03 INDEPENDENT POWER TAKE-OFF ASSEMBLY - 2810, 2910, 3910, 4110, 4610, 335  

 Key  Qty  Part Number  Part Name  Description 

   1  E0NNN751AB  Clutch  Clutch Assy., Includes: Ref. 1 Thru 11, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 1  1  E0NNN708AB  Housing  Housing, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 2  1  81801963  Piston  Piston, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 3  1  9849963  O-ring  O-ring, -136, 90 Duro, 1.987" Id X .103" Thk, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 4  1  C0NN7C000A  Sealring  Seal, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 5  1  1P77515B  Spring  Spring, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 6  1  C5NNN757A  Washer  Washer, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 7  1  C5NNN754A  Ring, Snap  Ring, Snap, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 8  7  C8AP7B442A  Plate  Plate, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 9  7  E0NNP743AA  Plate  Plate Assy., Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 10  1  C4TP7B437A  Plate  Plate, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 11  1  1P77523A  Ring  Ring, Snap, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 12  2  81809513  Seal, Oil  Seal, Oil, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 13  1  C5NNN783B  Disc  Washer, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 14  1  E9NNN739AA  Shaft  Shaft Assy., Years: 01/01/1981-10/31/1989 

 14  1  E9NNN739AA  Shaft  Shaft Assy., Includes: Ref. 15, Years: 11/01/1989-02/28/1990 

 15  1  C5NNN709B  Bushing  Bushing, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 16  AR  81805215  Washer  Washer, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 16  AR  C5NN7N509B  Washer  Washer, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 17  1  E0NNC765AB  Support  Support, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 18  1  378082S  Ball  Ball, 7/64" Dia. 

 19  2  83416255  Connector, Hyd.  Connector, 5/16" (replaces 87972S), Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 20  1  C9NNN747A  Arm  Arm Assy., Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 21  1  280236  Pin, Split (cotter)  Pin, Split (cotter), 1/16" X 1/2", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 22  1  73947S  Pin  Pin, Clevis, 1/4" X 1-3/8", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 23  1  E0NNN787AA  Piston  Piston, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 24  1  49886  O-ring  O-ring, .239" Id X .070" Thk, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 25  1  14454480  O-ring  O-ring, -027, 70 Duro, 1.301" Id X .070" Thk, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 26  1  87128S94  O-ring  O-ring, 1.437" Id X .070" Thk, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 27  1  E0NNC764AA  Retainer  Retainer, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 28  1  511356  O-ring  O-ring, .801" Id X .070" Thk, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 29  1  N660238S36  Ring, Snap  Ring, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 30  1  C5NNN742A  Gasket  Gasket, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 31  1  E0NNN706BA  Plate  Plate, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 32  3  81547  Washer, Lock  Washer, Lock, 7/16", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 33  3  83909101  Screw  Screw, Cap, Flg Hd., G5, 7/16"-14 X 1-1/4", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 34  1  83924783  Tube  Tube Assy., Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 35  1  E0NNC768AA  Valve, Hydraulic  Valve Assy., Includes: Ref. 36 Thru 39, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 36  1  E0NNC768AA  Valve, Hydraulic  Valve, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 37  1  E0NNN721AA  Spring  Spring, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 38  1  280299  Washer  Washer, #8, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 39    72053S8  Pin  Pin, Split Cotter, 1/8" X 1-1/4", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 40  1  83924787  Tube  Tube Assy., Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 40    E0NNN798BA  Tube  Tube Assy., 4110, 4610, Start Year: 01/01/1981 

 41  1  83945767  Tube  Tube Assy., W/fwd, L/fwd, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 42  1  D8NNN797AA  Valve, Hydraulic  Valve Assy., Includes: Ref. 43 Thru 49, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 43  1  C5NNN781A  Spring  Spring, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 44  1  353081S  Ball  Ball, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 45  1  81801976  Piston  Piston, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 46  AR  81801936  Shim  Shim, .027/.033, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 46  AR  D8NNN767AA  Shim  Shim, .013/.017, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 47  1  D8NNN775AA  Spring  Spring, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 48  1  C5NNN717B  Plunger  Plunger, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 49  1  V15713  Pin, Roll  Pin, Roll, 1/8" X 7/8", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 50  1  87037S94  O-ring  O-ring, .750" Id X .103" Thk, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 51  1  81801879  Bushing  Bushing, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 52  1  81801978  Bolt  Bolt, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 53  1  81547  Washer, Lock  Washer, Lock, 7/16", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 54  1  C5NNN793A  Disc  Washer, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 55  1  81547  Washer, Lock  Washer, Lock, 7/16", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 56  1  304668S36  Bolt  Screw, Cap, Hh, G5, 7/16"-14 X 7/8", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 57  1  E6NNN728AA  Link, Connecting  Link, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 58  1  130282  O-ring  O-ring, .489" Id X .070" Thk, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 59  1  280236  Pin, Split (cotter)  Pin, Split (cotter), 1/16" X 1/2", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 60  1  9672307  Pin, Clevis  Pin, Clevis, 1/4" X 3/4", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 61  1  81816077  Bushing  Bushing, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 62  1  C5NNN741F  Lever  Lever, L/cab, W/fwd, Years: 01/01/1981-08/31/1986 

 62  1  E0NNN741CA  Lever  Lever, W/cab, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 62  1  83952295  Lever  Lever, Years: 01/01/1982-12/31/1984 

CNH Parts & Service Catalog - Parts Figure https://webparts.pvassociates.net/cnh/webparts/printfigure.php?FigureID=3029&ModelID=60

2 of 3 9/19/2008 7:53 AM



 62  1  83952295  Lever  Lever, 4610V, 4110V, 3910V, Years: 01/01/1985-02/28/1990 

 62A  1  E0NNL909ED11B  Handle  Handle Assy., L/cab, W/fwd, Includes: Ref. 62B, Years: 09/01/1986-02/28/1990 

 62A  1  E2NNL909BB11B  Handle  Handle Assy., Narrow/vineyard, Includes: Ref. 62B, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 62A  1  E0NNL909ED11B  Handle  Handle Assy., L/cab, L/fwd, Includes: Ref. 62B, Years: 01/01/1981-08/31/1986 

 62B  1  E5NNL892CA  Knob  Knob, Years: 09/01/1986-02/28/1990 

 62B  1  E5NNL892BA  Knob  Knob, Black, Start Year: 09/01/1986 

 62B  1  E0NNL892AA  Knob  Knob, Years: 01/01/1981-05/31/1984 

 62B  1  E0NNC771AA  Knob  Knob, Years: 06/01/1984-08/31/1986 

 63  1  80680  Washer, Lock  Washer, Lock, 3/8", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 64  1  88374  Bolt  Screw, Cap, Hh, G5, 3/8"-24 X 1", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 65  1  D3NNN731A  Connector, Hyd.  Connector, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 66  1  83929950  Tube  Tube Assy. (replaces E1NNN770AA), Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 67  1  83929949  Tube  Tube Assy. (replaces E1NNN769AA), Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 68  2  C5NNN790A  Seal  Seal, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 69  1  81811253  Bracket  Bracket Assy., Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 70  1  P0401-542  Bolt  Screw, Cap, Hh, G5, 1/4"-28 X 1", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 71  1  80682  Washer, Lock  Washer, Lock, 1/4", Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 72  1  81801988  Tube  Tube Assy., Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 73  1  81801907  Gasket  Gasket, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 74  1  D8NN725AB  Shaft  Shaft, 30.64" Length, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 74  1  E3NN725BB  Shaft  Shaft, Pto, W/fwd, Years: 04/01/1984-02/28/1990 

 75  1  E7NN797BA  Sleeve  Sleeve, Pto, Oil Seal, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 76  1  8A7065  Bearing Assy  Bearing, Years: 01/01/1981-12/31/1983 

 76  1  E3NND703AA  Bearing Assy  Bearing, Years: 01/01/1983-02/28/1990 

 76  1  83956619  Bearing Assy  Bearing, Pto Rear Shaft, W/fwd, W/ground Speed Pto, Italy Only, Years: 09/01/1985-02/28/1990 

 77  2  46810  Ring, Snap  Ring, Years: 01/01/1981-12/31/1983 

 78  1  314267  Ring  Ring, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 79  1  D9NN703BB  Gasket  Seal Assy., Pto, Oil, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 80  1  D8NN733AB  Cover  Cover, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 81  1  81801859  Cover  Cap, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 82  4  9637916  Bolt  Bolt, Hex, 7/16"-14 X 1 1/2", G5, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 83  1  C5NNP744A  Stop  Stop, Except Germany, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 84  1  P0501-675  Bolt  Screw, Cap, Hh, G8, 7/16"-14 X 1-3/4", Except Germany, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 85  1  44878S36  Washer  Washer, Hardened, G8, 7/16", Except Germany, Years: 01/01/1981-02/28/1990 

 86  AR  E1NNC767AA  Stop  Stop, Start Year: 01/01/1981 

 86  AR  E7NNC766AB  Stop  Stop Assy., Feathering, Start Year: 01/01/1981 

CNH Parts & Service Catalog - Parts Figure https://webparts.pvassociates.net/cnh/webparts/printfigure.php?FigureID=3029&ModelID=60

3 of 3 9/19/2008 7:53 AM


